CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

150ml  Bottle

Ayala Brut Majeur, The Goring Cuvee, £24 £98
Ay, France, NV

Nyetimber Rose, Sussex, England, NV £25 £138
Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, £27 £120

Ay, France, NV

Nyetimber Blanc de Blancs,

Sussex, England, 2016 £28 £150

Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose, £36 L185
Mareuil-sur-Ay, France, NV

Bollinger “La Grande Annee Brut”, £56 £270
Ay, France, 2015

Nyetimber Cuvee Cherie Demi-Sec,
Sussex, England, NV £23 £125

NON-ALCOHOLIC SPARKLING WINE
150ml  Bottle

‘Wild Idol Rose, Germany, 2021 £17 £77



WHITE WINE

Chardonnay, Les Templiers,

Pays des Cotes de Thongue, France, 2023

Sauvignon Blanc, Domaine du Peras,
Pays d’Oc, France, 2022

Pinot Grigio, Tramin,
Trentino - Alto Adige, Italy, 2023

The Goring Chablis, Domaine Chanson,
Burgundy, France, 2022

Lychgate Bacchus, Bolney Estate,
Sussex, England, 2021

Sancerre, Georges Millerioux,
Loire Valley, France, 2022

ROSE WINE

Aix, Maison Saint Aix,
Provence, France, 2022

Whispering Angel, Chateau D’Esclans,
Provence, France, 2023

Cotes de Provence, Les Clans Rose,
Chateau d'Esclans, France, 2022

Cotes de Provence, Garrus,
Chateau d'Esclans, France, 2022

125ml

£12

£14

£17

£18

125ml

£15

£17

£35

L65

Bottle

£44

£49

£72

£86

£86

£38

Bottle

£61

£83

£180

£350


https://www.vinvm.co.uk/find-a-winery/chateau-desclans
https://www.vinvm.co.uk/find-a-winery/chateau-desclans

RED WINE
125ml

Les Vignes de I'Eglise, Grenache, £12
Merlot, Pays d’Oc, France, 2022

Valpolicella, Allegrini, Veneto, Italy, 2023 £13

Merlot, Meerlust, Stellenbosch,
South Africa, 2020 £L16

Diane de Belgrave, Haut-Medoc, £18
France, 2015

The Goring Mercurey, Domaine Chanson,
Burgundy, France, 2022 £19

XR Special Release Reserva,
Marques de Riscal, Rioja, Spain, 2017 L£2¢

N}

Nuits-Saint-Georges, Jerome Chezeaux, £29
Burgundy, France, 2021

Bottle

£43

£69

£97

£120

£150



C HA MP A G N L
B Y 17" H LE
B O T T L E

Bollinger Special Cuvee Brut, £120
Ay, NV
Louis Roederer Collection 243, £L£135

Reims, NV

Charles Heidsieck “Blanc de Blancs®, £L170
Reims, NV

Jacquesson Cuvee 744 Extra Brut, £160
Dizy, 2016

Bollinger “La Grande Annee Brut”, £270
Ay, 2015

Dom Perignon Moet & Chandon, £405

Epernay, 2013

Krug “Grande Cuvee”, £430
Reims, NV
Taittinger “Comtes de Champagne” £700

“Blanc de Blancs”, Reims, 1996

Louis Roederer Cristal, Reims, 1996 £850




R O S5 L
C HA MP A G N FE
B Y 17 H LE
B O T T L E

Drappier Rose de Saignee Brut, £165
Urville, NV

Laurent-Perrier “Brut Rose”, £L£165

Tours-sur-Marne, NV

Billecart-Salmon “Brut Rose”, Mareuil-sur-Ay, £185
NV

Bollinger “La Grande Annee Brut Rose”, £400
Ay, 2014

Fleur De Miraval “Exclusivement Rose®, £390

Le Mesnil sur Oger, NV

M A G N UM S O F
C HA MP A G N FE

Avyala Brut Majeur The Goring Cuvee, Ay, NV £195

Taittinger Prestige Rose, Reims, NV £290
Bollinger Special Cuvee, Ay, NV £235
Bollinger Brut Rosé, Ay, NV £255

Krug “Grande Cuvee Brut”, Reims, NV £845



W H I S

HIGHLAND

Dalmore 12 years

Dalmore 15 years

Dalmore King Alexander
Dalwhinnie 15 years
Glenmorangie La Santa
Glenmorangie Original 10 years
Glenmorangie Quinta Ruban
Oban 14 years

SPEYSIDE

Aberlour 12 years

Aberlour A’bunadh

Balvenie Caribbean cask
Balvenie Double Wood 12 years
Cardhu 12 years

Cragganmore 12 years
Glenfarclas 15

Glenfiddich 12 years
Glenfiddich Reserve cask
Glenlivet 12 years

Glenlivet 18 years

Macallan 12 years double cask
Macallan 12 years sherry cask
Macallan 18 years sherry cask

Macallan 25 years sherry cask

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan Three Wood
Bladnoch Vinaya

Glenkinchie 12 years

K

£17
£28
£65
£18
£18
L16
£18
£20

£17
£25
£20
£17
L16
L16
£21
L16
£25
£16
£30
£24
£28
£90
£400

£17
£21
£16



ISLAY

Ardbeg 10 years

Bowmore 12years

Bowmorel) years

Bruichladdich The Classic Laddie
Lagavulin 16 years

Laphroaig 10 years

Laphroaig 25 years

Laphroaig Quarter cask

ISLANDS

Highland Park 12 years

Highland Park 18 years

Talisker 10 years

Torabhaig Legacy Series 2017
Torabhaigh Legacy Series - Allt Glean

CAMPBELTOWN
Springbank 10 years
Springbank 15 years

BLENDED SCOTCH

Berry Bros & Rudd Speyside Blend
Chivas 12 years

Chivas 18 years

Chivas Royal Salute

Compass Box Peat Monster
Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
Johnnie Walker King George V

Pure Scot

IRISH WHISKEY
Inish Turk Beg Maiden Voyage

Jameson Black Barrel

£17
£16
£21

£25
£22
£16
£85
£18

£16
£34
L16
£50
£35

£16
£26

L16
L15
£24
£40
L16
£17
£26
£50
£130
L16

£200
L16



Redbreast 12 years
Redbreast 15 years

Tullamore Dew

ENGLISH WHISKY

The Lakes Whisky “The One” Blend

The Lakes Single Malt Whisky “Recuerdo”
The Lakes Whiskymaker’s Edition Mosaic
The Lakes Whiskymaker’s Reserve No. 7

WELSH WHISKY
Penderyn Single Malt Madeira Cask
Penderyn Single Malt Portwood

AMERICAN WHISKEY
Balcones Baby Blue

Blanton’s Straight from The Barrel
Bulleit Rye

Crown Royal

Duke Kentucky Straight Bourbon
Elyah Craig Straight Bourbon
Evan Williams Black Label
Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel’s Single Barrel

Knob Creek

Lot 40

Maker’s Marks

Rabbit Hole Boxergrail Rye
Rebel Yell Small Batch

Sazerac Rye

Whistling Pig 10 years

Willett’s Pot Sull

Woodford Reserve

Yellowstone Select

£22
£40
L16
£16
£30
L16
£17
£21
£19
£16
£16
L16
£20
£16
£18
£25
£25
L17
£20



JAPANESE WHISKY

Hakushu Distiller’s Reserve £25
Hibiki Harmony £26
Mars Maltage Cosmo £22
Nikka Coffey Grain Whisky £20
Nikka Pure Malt Black £22
The Tottori £20
Yamazaki 18 years £130
Yamazaki Distiller’s Reserve £20

NEW WORLD WHISKY
Amrut Fusion £20

Kavalan Sherry Oak £35
Starward Malt £20

S A K L

Akashi-Tai Honjozo Kuro (125ml) £14



G I N

Aviation Gin

Beefeater Burrough’s Reserve
Belle Rive

Bombay Sapphire “Premier Cru”
Etsu Pacific Ocean

Gin D’Azur

Gin Mare

Hayman’s London Dry
Hayman’s Old Tom

Hendrick’s

Hepple

Highclere Castle London Dry Gin
Ki No Bi

London No.1

Malfy Pink Grapefruit Gin
Marylebone Orange & Geranium Gin
Monkey 47

Nicholson London Dry

No.3 London Dry

Plymouth Navy Strength
Plymouth

Sipsmith London Dry
Tanqueray No. TEN

Tarquin’s Navy Gin

Tarquin’s Strawberry & Lime
Tarquin’s

The Lakes

‘Whitley Neill Connoisseur’ Cut

£16
£26
£18
£18
£19
L16
L16
£16
L16
£17
£18
L16
£17
£16
L16
L16
£20
L16
L16
£16

£15
L16
£17
L16
L16
£16
L16
L16



The Goring Gin  £16

The Goring Gin is an exceptionally smooth London Dry Gin
that has been influenced and infused with botanicals grown
in the Goring Garden. A classic zing of juniper gives way to a
beautiful citrus heart that comes from our lemon verbena, we
use apricots grown in our gardens to give our gin a wonderful
fruity end notes which lingers on the palate. All smoothed
using honey that comes from rooftop hives kept around
London.




VO D K A

Absolut Elyx £15
Beluga Gold Line £40
Beluga Noble £16
Belvedere £16
Broken Clock English Vodka £16
Chase £16
Ciroc £16
Crystal Head Onyx £20
Crystal Head Original £16
Grey Goose L16
Ketel One £16
Konik’s Tail L16
Ogilvy L16
Sauvelle £16
Sipsmith L16
Snow Queen £16
Stolichnaya Elit £18
Tito’s L16
Vestal L16

X Muse Scottish Vodka £18



T EFE QU I L A
M LE Z C A L

BLANCO

Altos Olmeca Plata
Avion Blanco
Curado Espadin
Ocho Blanco

Patron Silver

REPOSADO
Altos Olmeca Reposado

Casamigos Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado

ANLEJO

Don Julio

Enemigo 89 Anejo Cristalino
Hacienda de Chihuahua Sotol 2yrs
KAH Anejo

EXTRA ANLEJO
Avion 44

Don Julio 1942
Gran Patron Piedra

MEZCAL

Del Maguey Vida

Mahani Mezcal Joven
Marca Negra Tobala

Ojo De Dios Coffee Mezcal
Ojo De Dios Mezcal Joven
Quiquiriqui Mezcal

&

L15
L16
L16
£16
£20

L16
£19
L£45

£21
£22
£19
£22



R U M

Angostura 1824

Angostura 1919

Appleton Estate V/X

Bacardi 8

Bacardi Superior

Clement Rhum Vieux Agricole
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva
Doorly’s Barbados XO

El Dorado 15 years

Gosling’s Family Reserve
Gouverneur 1648 Rhum XO
Havana Club 8 years

Havana Club 7 years

Havana Seleccion de Maestros
La Hechicera Reserva Familiar
Mount Gay Eclipse

Mount Gay XO Triple Cask £30
Plantation Grande Reserve
Wray & Nephew Overproof
Zacapa XO

C A CHACA

Leblon Cachaca

P I s C O

El Governador

£26
£19
£15
£17
L15
£20
£19
£21
£22
£24
£26
£14
L15
£24
£17
L15

£16

£17
£38

£15



C O G N A C

VSOP

Courvoisier

Frapin

Merlet Brothers Blend
Rémy Martin

Rémy Martin 1738

X0

Courvoisier

Goring Delamain Pale & Dry
Hennessy XO

Hine Antique

Martell Cordon Bleu

Merlet XO

Remy Martin

HORS D’AGE

Daniel Bouju Reserve Familiale

Francois de Maranges 1910
Francois de Maranges 1945
Hennessy Paradise

Louis XIII Remy Martin

Richard Hennessy

B R AN DY

Burnt Faith

Yasabel Regina

£16
£17
£16
£17
£24

L£32
L36
£40
L36
L35
£30
£40

£170

£400
£280
£150

£400
£450

L£14
£17



AR M A G N A C

VSOP

Castarede £16
Janneau £16
XO

Castarede £19
Janneau £21

HORS D’AGE
Baron de Sigognac 25 years £40
Castarede 1979 £30

C ALV A D OS

Chateau du Breuil XO 20 years £48
Chateau du Breuil Fine Pays D’Auge £25
Dupont Fine Calvados £21
Dupont Hors D’Age £24

G R A P P A

Capovilla Grappa Di Amarone L16



AP E R T T I F S
A N D
LI Q U FE URS

Aperol

Beesou Honey Aperitif
Campari

Cocchi Americano
Dubonnet

Kahlua

Kina L’Aero d’Or
Lillet Blanc

Luxardo bitter Bianco
The Lakes Gin Liqueur

VE R M OU T H &
A M A R O

Absenteroux

Averna

Cocchi Rosa

Fernet Branca

Mancino Bianco Ambrato
Mancino Rosso Amaranto
Mancino Sakura

Mancino Secco
Montenegro

Noilly Extra Dry




S HE R RY

70ml

Gonzales Byass Apostoles “Palo Cortado L15
30 years

Gonzales Byass Del Duque “Amontilhado” £15
30 years

Gonzales Byass Matusalem “Oloroso £15
30 years

Gonzales Byass Noe “Pedro Ximenez” £15

30 years

Tio Pepe Palomino Fino (100ml) £11
P O R T

Glass 100ml Bottle

Fonseca Guimaraens Vintage 2012 L18 £98

Graham’s White Port Blend Nob £13
Graham’s 20 years Old tawny £24 £134



B L L R

BOTTLED BEER

Bitburger Dry 0% abv
Empress IPA 5.9%
Whitstable Bay Lager 4.5% abv

c 1 D L R
BOTTLED CIDER

Aspall

330ml
£8
£10

£10

330ml
L10



S O F T D R I N K

COFFLEE

TEA

Your waiter will explain our selection

JUICE

Apple Juice
Pineapple Juice
Cranberry Juice
Tomato Juice
Orange Juice

Grapefruit Juice

MIXER

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Franklin & Sons Ginger Ale

Franklin & Sons Ginger Beer

Franklin & Sons Lemon Tonic

Franklin & Sons Lemonade

Franklin & Sons Light Tonic

Franklin & Sons Grapefruit & Bergamot Tonic
Franklin & Sons Soda

Franklin & Sons Tonic

WATER
Tau Mineral water 330ml

Tau Mineral water 750ml

S

£8

£8

.50
.50
.50
50
.50
.50

h b bt b &
R B BN TN BN |

£4
£7.50



For the benefit of our guests, a guideline of the alcoholic

strength of all beverages is as follows:

Alcohol by Volume:
Champagne 12.0% - 13.0% Ricard 45.0%
White Wine 12.0% - 14.5% Sherry 15.5% -17.5%

Red Wine 12.0% - 15.0% Pernod 40.0%

Beers 4.2% - 7.4% Vodka 37.5% - 40.0%
Vermouth 14.8% - 18.0% Gin 37.5% - 57.0%
Campari 25.0% Rum 37.5% - 55.0%
Cognac 35.09% - 47.0% Whisky 40.0% - 60.8%

The Goring Bar at The Goring Hotel encourages
responsible drinking. In accordance with the Weights
and Measures Act 1995, the measure for the sale of
spirits and liqueurs on the premises is 50ml, Wines are
available in 125ml and Champagne at 150ml as standard.
Smaller measures of wine and spirits are available upon
request.

All prices are inclusive of VAT.
A discretionary service charge of 15% will be added to the

bill.



